CLARKSON COUNTY M
GH..\MBEK OF COMMERCE
2019 e

:
AP ioron
O D

4

PREMISES'
PROTECTED

CKUP
ECURITY SYSTEMS

COUNTY

CLARKSON
GHAMBER OF COMMERCE
2019

GEO

'\ Burglar « Fire « CCTV

954.563.7981

ue

COURTYARD

RGIA

REALTY ASSOCIATION ¢

e Select Your Shape
e Select Your Material

e Weatherproof

Our Decals & Window Clings are
perfect for membership & association
decals, school decals, parking passes,
security stickers, fundraisers, and so
much more! They are screen printed
using Pantone spot UV inks for the
highest quality product. All of which
are weatherproof, fade resistant, and
vibrant in color. Guaranteed for 2 years
but can last much longer! 10 - 14
working days after proof approval.

Base pricing is for outside window
decals. Upgrade for inside window
decals or inside window static clings.

Inquire for additional shapes & sizes.

PRICE PER UNIT 250(R) 500(R)

1,000(R)

2,500(R) 5,000(R)

SMALL - Square SD0801 (2”, 2.5”, 3” or 3.5”), Circle SD0802 (2”, 2.5” or 3”),
Rectangle SD0803 (2” x 3”, 3” x 4” or 5” x 2”), Octagon SD0804 ( 3”)

Oval SD0805 (3” x 2”, 4” x 3” or 5” x 2”)

1 Color $1.15  $0.67
2 Colors $1.61 $0.94
3 Colors $2.25  $1.31
4 Colors $3.15 $1.84

$0.42
$0.59
$0.83
$1.15

$0.30
$0.42
$0.59
$0.82

$0.25
$0.35
$0.49
$0.69

LARGE - Square sD0806 (4”), Circle SD0807 (4”), Rectangle SD0808 (5” X 3 ,
3” x4 1/2” or 3 1/2” x 4 1/2”), Oval SD0809 (5” x 3” or 5 1/2” x 3”), Octagon

SD0810 ( 4”), Shield SD0811 ( 4”)

1 Color $1.32  $0.78
2 Colors $1.85  $1.09
3 Colors $2.58  $1.53
4 Colors $3.62 $2.14

$0.49
$0.69
$0.96
$1.34

(Pricing above is for Outside Window Decals on white vinyl)

ADD for Inside Window Decal ~ $0.50 $0.25
ADD for Static Window Cling $0.63 $0.32
ADD Numbering $0.10 $0.10

$0.20
$0.24
$0.10

$0.32
$0.46
$0.64
$0.89

$0.15
$0.18
$0.10

$0.27
$0.38
$0.53
$0.74

$0.10
$0.12
$0.10

E— MADE IN THE

i e L
—= USA




Small = 3”

Large = 4”

Small = 27,
21/2” or 3”

Large = 4”

Small =2” X 37,
3”x4” or5” x2”

Large = 5” x 3”,
3”7 X41/2” or
31/2” x41/2”

Em— MADE IN THE
(—

i
— USA

Small = N/A

Large = 4”

@;

N

Small = 27, 2.5”,
3” or 3.5”

Large = 4”

Small = 3" X 27,
4" x 3" or 5" x 2"

Large =5” X 3”
or51/2” x 3”

HCEg
19457
Staﬁ:Paafk 20

DECALS & CLINGS
ARE AS EASY AS 1, 2,3

STEP 1. SELECT YOUR SIZE & SHAPE
Start by selecting either small or large and then
pick the shape that best suits your needs.

STEP 2. CHOOSE YOUR PMS COLORS
We use UV-cured Pantone inks to create
weatherproof, fade resistant decals & clings.

STEP 3. DETERMINE USAGE TYPE
Base pricing listed is for outside window decals.
If preferred, upgrade to inside window decals
or clings. Numbering is also available.



