O DECALS & WINDOW CLINGS







- Select Your Shape
- Select Your Material
- Weatherproof

Our Decals & Window Clings are perfect for membership & association decals, school decals, parking passes, security stickers, fundraisers, and so much more! They are screen printed using Pantone spot UV inks for the highest quality product. All of which are weatherproof, fade resistant, and vibrant in color. Guaranteed for 2 years but can last much longer! 10 - 14 working days after proof approval.

Base pricing is for outside window decals. Upgrade for inside window decals or inside window static clings.

Inquire for additional shapes & sizes.

PRICE PER UNIT	250(R)	500(R)	1,000(R)	2,500(R)	5,000(R)
SMALL - Square SD0801 (2", 2.5", 3" or 3.5"), Circle SD0802 (2", 2.5" or 3"), Rectangle SD0803 (2" x 3", 3" x 4" or 5" x 2"), Octagon SD0804 (3") Oval SD0805 (3" x 2", 4" x 3" or 5" x 2")					
1 Color	\$1.15	\$0.67	\$0.42	\$0.30	\$0.25
2 Colors	\$1.61	\$0.94	\$0.59	\$0.42	\$0.35
3 Colors	\$2.25	\$1.31	\$0.83	\$0.59	\$0.49
4 Colors	\$3.15	\$1.84	\$1.15	\$0.82	\$0.69
LARGE - Square SD0806 (4"), Circle SD0807 (4"), Rectangle SD0808 (5" X 3 , 3" x 4 1/2" or 3 1/2" x 4 1/2"), Oval SD0809 (5" x 3" or 5 1/2" x 3"), Octagon SD0810 (4"), Shield SD0811 (4")					
1 Color	\$1.32	\$0.78	\$0.49	\$0.32	\$0.27
2 Colors	\$1.85	\$1.09	\$0.69	\$0.46	\$0.38
3 Colors	\$2.58	\$1.53	\$0.96	\$0.64	\$0.53
4 Colors	\$3.62	\$2.14	\$1.34	\$0.89	\$0.74
(Pricing above is for Outside Window Decals on white vinyl)					
ADD for Inside Window Decal	\$0.50	\$0.25	\$0.20	\$0.15	\$0.10
ADD for Static Window Cling	\$0.63	\$0.32	\$0.24	\$0.18	\$0.12
ADD Numbering	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$0.10



DECALS & WINDOW CLINGS



OCTAGON

Small = 3"

Large = 4"

CIRCLE

Small = 2", 2 1/2" or 3"

Large = 4"

RECTANGLE

Small = 2" X 3", 3" x 4" or 5" x 2"

Large = 5" x 3", 3" X 4 1/2" or 3 1/2" x 4 1/2"

SHIELD

Small = N/A

Large = 4"

SQUARE

Small = 2", 2.5", 3" or 3.5"

Large = 4"

OVAL

Small = 3" X 2", 4" x 3" or 5" x 2"

Large = 5" X 3" or 5 1/2" x 3"

DECALS & CLINGS ARE AS EASY AS 1, 2, 3

STEP 1. SELECT YOUR SIZE & SHAPE

Start by selecting either small or large and then pick the shape that best suits your needs.

STEP 2. CHOOSE YOUR PMS COLORS

We use UV-cured Pantone inks to create weatherproof, fade resistant decals & clings.

STEP 3. DETERMINE USAGE TYPE

Base pricing listed is for outside window decals.

If preferred, upgrade to inside window decals or clings. Numbering is also available.

